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1. OPTICAL PERFORMANCE FOR CASSETTES:
- ATTENUATION MEASURED ACCORDING IEC 61300-3-4 METHOD C; WITH MODAL CONDITION ACCORDING TO: IS 14763-3, OFSTP-14, IEC 61280-4-1.
- RETURN LOSS MEASURED ACCORDING IEC 61300-3-6 METHOD C: WITH MODAL CONDITION ACCORDING TO: IS 14763-3. OFSTP-14, IEC 61280-4-1.
2. FOR OMai:
- ATTENUATION AND RETURN LOSS FOR MPO LC COMBINATION (12 FIBERS).
- ATTENUATION FOR ALL 12 FIBERS < 0.35dB MEASURED AGAINST LAUNCH LEAD BETWEEN REFERENCE CONNECTORS AT 850nm.
EOEEaUgN LOSS > 27dB. MEASURED AGAINST LAUNCH LEAD BETWEEN REFERENCE CONNECTORS AT 850nm. a
M3:
- ATTENUATION AND RETURN LOSS FOR MPO LC COMBINATION (12 FIBERS).
- ATTENUATION FOR ALL 12 FIBERS < 0.35dB MEASURED AGAINST LAUNCH LEAD BETWEEN REFERENCE CONNECTORS AT 850nm. A
- RETURN LOSS = 27dB. MEASURED AGAINST LAUNCH LEAD BETWEEN REFERENCE CONNECTORS AT 850nm.

/3\ W ARRANTY LABEL:
- WARRANTY VOID IF SEAL IS BROKEN.
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5. MEASURING RESULT SHEET:
- TEST RESULT SHEET SUPPLIED W ITH EACH INDIVIDUALLY PACKED CASSETTE.

1 | INFORMATION LABEL 5
1 |FOAC WARRANTY LABEL L
1 |MPO ADAPTER WITH DUST CAP 3
1 | INTERFACE HOUSING WITH 6 LC AQUA ADAPTERS W ITH DUST CAPS 2
1 |MICROCASSETTE MODULE 1
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